
Our oxygen masks are made from 
non-toxic medical grade PVC and are 
available with and without tubing.

Adjustable strap
Adjustable nose clip
Kink resistant star 
lumen tubing
Paediatric and adult versions
Up to five-year shelf life
Available in no rebreathing 
versions with a Reservoir Bag

RE-ORDER DESCRIPTION SIZE CARTON QTY

AN060000NS Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape without Tubing Paediatric 50

AN060001NS Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape 2.1m Tubing Paediatric 50

AN060002NS Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape without Tubing Paediatric 50

AN060003NS Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape 2.1m Tubing Paediatric 50

AN061000NS Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape without Tubing Adolescent 50

AN061001NS Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape 2.1m Tubing Adolescent 50

AN061002NS Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape without Tubing Adult 50

AN061003NS Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape 2.1m Tubing Adult 50

Oxygen Masks NON-STERILE
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AN062001NS* Oxygen Mask with Reservoir Bag Elongated Shape 2.1m Tube Paediatric 50

AN062003NS*

AN066001NS

AN066003NS

AN066004NS

AN066005NS

Oxygen Mask with Reservoir Bag Elongated Shape 2.1m Tube

Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape 3m Tubing

Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape 3m Tubing

Oxygen Mask - Standard Shape 3m Tubing

Oxygen Mask - Elongated Shape 3m Tubing

Adult

Paediatric

Paediatric

Adult

Adolescent

50

50

50

50

50
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